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FY 2006-07 BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
GENERAL FUND/GENERAL PURPOSE

FY 2006-07 FY 2006-07 FY 2006-07 FY 2006-07
DEPARTMENT FY 2005-06 GOVERNORS SENATE HOUSE CONFERENCE! FY 2006-07 FY 2006-07

Y-T-D REC. Y-T-D PASSED PASSED ENROLLED VETOES ENACTED

Agriculture 28,887,700 30,062,500 30,438,300 32,821,600 30,913,300 0 30,913,300
Attorney General 31,501,200 32,896,000 32,467,700 32,896,000 32,896,000 0 32,896,000
Capital Outlay 4,702,700 2,200 3,800 2,500 2,900 (2,900) 0
Civil Rights 12,108,700 12,454,000 12,291,800 12,454,000 12,454,000 0 12,454,000

Civil Service 7,102,400 6,972,400 6,881,600 6,972,400 6,972,400 0 6,972,400
CommunityColleges 281,552,400 287,129,400 243,229,400 288,780,700 289,879,400 0 289,879,400
Community Health 2,976,928,900 3,001,150,400 2,947,975,800 2,927,994,000 2,940,082,700 0 2,940,082,700
Corrections 1,790,650,700 1,865,555,000 1,865,555,000 1,835,555,000 1,858,555,000 0 1,858,555,000

Education 16,100,400 6,667,500 6,580,700 8,667,500 6,667,500 (75,000) 6,592,500
Environmental Quality (Operations) 31,809,600 33,828,400 32,894,400 34,028,400 33,828,400 0 33,828,400
Environmental Quality (CMI Bond) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Executive 5,375,500 5,375,500 5,466,800 5,375,500 5,509,900 0 5,509,900

Higher Education 1,577,443,900 1,585,040,700 1,617,836,800 1,629,150,700 1,624,791,300 0 1,624,791,300
History, Arts, and Libraries 41,821,900 42,800,200 42,242,900 43,675,200 43,175,200 0 43,175,200
Human Services 1,127,678,200 1,190,533,200 1,187,681,500 1,150,320,600 1,197,467,900 (20,000) 1,197,447,900
Information Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Judiciary 157,614,500 160,125,400 158,520,100 161,025,400 160,604,800 0 160,604,800
Labor and Economic Growth 39,063,400 47,436,700 48,802,200 48,216,800 47,436,700 0 47,436,700
LegislativeAuditorGeneral 0 0 0 14,136,100 13,006,100 0 13,006,100
Legislature 124,881,900 124,673,900 126,790,800 112,244,600 115,066,600 0 115,066,600
Management & Budget 35,217,900 288,409,600 274,144,700 273,909,600 268,409,600 0 268,409,600

Military and Veterans Affairs 39,689,100 40,640,200 40,757,500 41,893,300 40,640,200 0 40,640,200
Natural Resources (Operations) 25,943,200 25,119,600 24,792,500 26,269,600 25,269,600 0 25,269,600
Natural Resources (CMI Bond) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Natural Resources (Trust Fund) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

School Aid 62,714,000 35,000,000 35,000,000 45,000,000 35,000,000 0 35,000,000
State 19,997,800 19,132,700 18,883,600 19,132,700 19,132,700 0 19,132,700
State Police 231,761,600 255,298,700 255,298,700 259,298,700 249,298,700 0 249,298,700
Transportation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Treasury (Debt Service) 52,886,900 76,243,700 76,243,700 76,243,700 76,243,700 0 76,243,700
Treasury (Operations) 298,036,500 61,542,700 60,741,400 61,592,900 56,509,700 0 56,509,700
Treasury (Revenue Sharing) 1,105,100 1,071,400 1,104,400 16,261,500 1,104,400 0 1,104,400
Treasury (Strategic Fund) 33,990,900 32,009,200 29,609,200 32,009,200 32,009,200 0 32,009,200

TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS 9,056,567,000 9,267,171,200 9,182,235,300 9,195,928,200 9,222,927,900 (97,900) 9,222,830,000

Source: Senate Fiscal Agency 10:43:10 AM 01/05/2007


